
Belgisch Kampioenschap Estafetten 
Jambes, zondag 21 september 2014 

RESULTATEN 

 

1 

 

Vrouwen    

Cadetten 

4 x 100m 

Reeks:1  
 1 AVMO 49.73 
 612 Stevens Nona   
 71 Maes Faith   
 815 Scheffers Hanne   
 74 Claus Hanne   
 2 VITA  51.22  
 532 Vinck Kimberly   
 357 De Winter Freya   
 547 D'hoe Jelske   
 343 Lasser Elise   
 3 KAAG  53.02  
 110 Bizet Marieke   
 140 Van De Woestyne Nele   
 105 Martens Laura   
 104 Martens Lisa   
 4  DEIN  53.30  
 196 Van Vynckt Leonie   
 366 Buysse Fien   
 180 Vannerom Fé   
 847 Dhont Hanne   
 5  SMAC  55.25  
 1504 Huque Emilie   
 1316 Paquet Pauline   
 1786 Piquard Leeloo   
 1620 Oladele Darena   
 6  RESC  56.29  
 1612 Micheli Dimitra   
 1670 Henry Morgane   
 1611 Vanden Bergh Joy   
 1797 Sudi Sauda Daniella   
   AVT  DNF  
 151 Vanaenrode Amelien   
 60 S'Heeren Lieze   
 58 Canters Gretel   
 107 Huybrechts Tine   
Reeks:2  
 1  CSDY  49.61  
 1534 Patris Lara   
 1703 Bourgois Elise   
 1436 Coppens Marine   
 1300 Gautier Celine   
 2  ATLA  51.05  
 522 Claeys Eline   
 1003 Jacobs Sofie   
 279 Loyens Edith   
 281 Panis Keanne   
 3  CABW  51.98  
 1641 Sturbois Camille   
 1916 Ferauge Lucie   
 1290 Rousseaux Sarah   
 1522 Semenou Annabelle   

 4  ZWAT  52.68  
 1116 Van Der Put Marie   
 720 Janssens Esther   
 719 Hargreaves Charlotte   
 677 De Meyer Caitlin   
 5  CSF  52.72  
 1734 Lobet Emma   
 1546 Awono Estelle   
 1809 Collignon Tabatha   
 1415 Camara Aissat Lyne   
 6  SER  53.71  
 1253 Mathy Chloe   
 1453 Partoune Marie   
 1648 Wilders Line   
 1673 Fransquet Jessica   
 7  ROBA  54.14  
 734 De Ryck Clara   
 428 Dewijngaert Liese   
 1113 Vlummens Jennifer   
 431 Klerkx Hanna   
Reeks:3  
 1  ACHL  50.79  
 657 Proost Dora   
 1057 Luxem Roxaan   
 659 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe   
 49 Vermonden Julie   
 2  ACW  52.11  
 26 Van Steenlandt Suzanne   
 262 Massaer Emma   
 24 De Foer Lotte   
 996 Rossaert Nicasina   
 3  HAC  52.86  
 652 Mortele Vienna   
 805 Damman Axelle   
 806 Brugghe Lies   
 954 Staelens Emma   
 4  VAC  53.26  
 214 Everdepoel Britt   
 471 Wyns Sara   
 132 Robyn Maité   
 1008 Abied Ikram   
 5  MACW  53.75  
 312 Geudens Lisa   
 302 Dawyndt Amber   
 894 Van Damme Eline   
 725 Bossart Manon   
   DCLA  DNF  
 4 Houben Anouck   
 487 Craemers Louise   
 1157 Matthys Marthe   
 131 Van Loock Hanne   
 

 

 

 



Belgisch Kampioenschap Estafetten 
Jambes, zondag 21 september 2014 

RESULTATEN 

 

2 

 

FINALE 

 1  CSDY  49.84  
 1534 Patris Lara   
 1703 Bourgois Elise   
 1436 Coppens Marine   
 1300 Gautier Celine   
 2  ATLA  51.03  
 522 Claeys Eline   
 1003 Jacobs Sofie   
 279 Loyens Edith   
 281 Panis Keanne   
 3  VITA  51.35  
 532 Vinck Kimberly   
 357 De Winter Freya   
 547 D'hoe Jelske   
 343 Lasser Elise   
 4  ZWAT  52.07  
 1116 Van Der Put Marie   
 720 Janssens Esther   
 719 Hargreaves Charlotte   
 677 De Meyer Caitlin   
   ACW  DIS 170.7 
 26 Van Steenlandt Suzanne   
 262 Massaer Emma   
 24 De Foer Lotte   
 996 Rossaert Nicasina   
   ACHL  DIS 170.7 
 657 Proost Dora   
 1057 Luxem Roxaan   
 659 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe   
 49 Vermonden Julie   
   AVMO  DNF  
 612 Stevens Nona   
 71 Maes Faith   
 815 Scheffers Hanne   
 74 Claus Hanne   
   CABW  DIS 170.7 
 1641 Sturbois Camille   
 1916 Ferauge Lucie   
 1290 Rousseaux Sarah   
 1522 Semenou Annabelle   
 
4 x 800 

 1  LACE  9'40.22  
 1730 Radermacher Nancy   
 1335 Henrard Elea   
 1314 Rohl Lorena   
 1313 Rohl Alicia   
 2  DCLA  9'45.41  
 488 Fannes Mirte   
 4 Houben Anouck   
 1 Verbesselt Lori   
 131 Van Loock Hanne   
  
 

3  AVLO  9'45.83  
 233 Van Puyvelde Anke   
 341 Janssens Fien   
 231 Van Raemdonck Elise   
 129 Tinck Justine   
 4  DUFF  9'48.00  
 84 Delbaen Aline   
 86 Wijns Noä   
 374 Vets Melissa   
 87 De Smet Michèle   
 5  HCO  9'54.59  
 172 Van Roy Emma   
 683 Bouwens Iman   
 202 Ponette Helena   
 203 Roelens Céline   
 6  AVZK  9'56.18  
 600 Peeters Bloeme   
 23 Bassleer Katinka   
 29 Goormans Jolien   
 837 Laporte Morgan   
 7  SMAC  9'56.26  
 1254 Pirson Camille   
 1256 Seiller Marine   
 1255 Nolf Clemence   
 1317 Hallet Maureen   
 8  AVR  10'12.75  
 320 Duponselle Lisa   
 323 Dekeyser Lynn   
 322 Keirsebilck Lore   
 142 Goossens Lien   
 9  RFCL  10'17.51  
 1680 Vercheval Alicia   
 1264 Vandormael Marie   
 1265 Gilon Pauline   
 1344 Baudinet Caroline   
 10  MACW  10'19.50  
 312 Geudens Lisa   
 268 Dekien Sarah   
 894 Van Damme Eline   
 302 Dawyndt Amber   
 11  VAC  10'30.89  
 471 Wyns Sara   
 214 Everdepoel Britt   
 132 Robyn Maité   
 1008 Abied Ikram   
   VS  DIS 170.7 
 793 De Clercq Lutgard   
 795 Ghyselinck Kyara   
 794 Matthijs Annelies   
 797 Buysse Riete   
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Scholieren 

4 x 100m 

Reeks:1  
 1  RCT  49.66  
 3578 Flossy Franne   
 3574 Vandecauter Joyce   
 3699 Lambeets Brett   
 3749 Beelen Lotte   
 2  AVT  50.53  
 3510 Germeys Laure   
 3159 Van Der Gaast Lore   
 3220 De Neve Katrien   
 3316 Maes Nele   
 3  OLSE  51.69  
 3441 Blockx Dante   
 3437 Baillievier Joni   
 3458 Peers Stien   
 3438 Baillievier Rani   
 4  AVKA  51.78  
 3656 Laurent Daphne   
 3798 Lemmens Dorien   
 3558 Mortiers Lio   
 3775 Couckuyt Paulien   
 5  CABW  54.67  
 4017 Rousseaux Laura   
 4060 Chausteur Camie   
 4230 Pierret Melusine   
 4260 Sturbois Noemie   
Reeks:2  
 1  ACME  48.93  
 3300 Bauwens Lore   
 3301 Beylemans Laura   
 3671 Lammens Lisa   
 3303 Huys Marianne   
 2  EA  51.21  
 3507 De Vlieger Ilkje   
 3802 Dillens Judith   
 3396 Wilmot Kyra   
 3395 Wynant Ellen   
 3  ATLA  51.25  
 3861 Bruggen Anne   
 3324 Teuwen Frederique   
 3322 Nijs Bo   
 3323 Swennen Anoek   
 4  CSDY  52.66  
 4120 Nysten Estelle   
 4134 Stavart Marie   
 4219 Joblin Odile   
 4022 Croquet Florine   
 5  USBW  52.86  
 4150 Saint Paul Elisabeth   
 4055 Bernard Noemie   
 4429 Demuth Florianne   
 4422 Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie   
  

6  ABAV  55.83  
 3952 Declerck Myrthe   
 3472 De Buyser Jolien   
 3309 Stultjens Sara   
 3308 Rondelee Josephine   
Reeks:3  
 1  RESC  50.13  
 4237 Ralembert Fleurine   
 4408 Noel Nehemie Keysha   
 4046 Van Der Veken Noemie   
 4045 Van Der Veken Cindy   
 2  ACHL  50.37  
 3551 Jacops Bieke   
 3145 Torfs Lien   
 3381 Helsen Elise   
 3742 Hanssens Marie   
 3  ROBA  51.67  
 3365 Dirickx Sarah   
 3424 Dewijngaert Paulien   
 3299 Laureys Lotte   
 3569 Kinable Charlotte   
 4  DCLA  53.55  
 3823 Sauer Tinne   
 3105 Taillieu Aymara   
 3317 Robeyns Lise   
 3636 Kapeta Kapeta Typhaine   
 5  KAAG  53.93  
 3198 Van Haelter Hanne   
 3337 Demaret Merel  
 3470 De Vijlder Hannelore   
 3613 Cornelis Jacintha   
 6  SMAC  55.76  
 4189 Wauthelet Lyse   
 4356 Nys Soazic   
 4159 Gregoire Helena   
 4292 Herquin Pauline   
FINALE 

 1  ACME  49.11  
 3300 Bauwens Lore   
 3301 Beylemans Laura   
 3671 Lammens Lisa   
 3303 Huys Marianne   
 2  RCT  49.20  
 3578 Flossy Franne   
 3574 Vandecauter Joyce   
 3699 Lambeets Brett   
 3749 Beelen Lotte   
 3  ACHL  49.66  
 3551 Jacops Bieke   
 3145 Torfs Lien   
 3381 Helsen Elise   
 3742 Hanssens Marie   
 4  RESC  49.71  
 4237 Ralembert Fleurine   
 4408 Noel Nehemie Keysha   

Vivianne
Markering



Belgisch Kampioenschap Estafetten 
Jambes, zondag 21 september 2014 

RESULTATEN 

 

4 

 

 4046 Van Der Veken Noemie   
 4045 Van Der Veken Cindy   
 5  AVT  50.29  
 3510 Germeys Laure   
 3159 Van Der Gaast Lore   
 3220 De Neve Katrien   
 3316 Maes Nele   
 6  ATLA  51.09  
 3861 Bruggen Anne   
 3324 Teuwen Frederique   
 3322 Nijs Bo   
 3323 Swennen Anoek   
 7  EA  51.23  
 3507 De Vlieger Ilkje   
 3802 Dillens Judith   
 3396 Wilmot Kyra   
 3395 Wynant Ellen   
 8  ROBA  51.34  
 3365 Dirickx Sarah   
 3424 Dewijngaert Paulien   
 3299 Laureys Lotte   
 3569 Kinable Charlotte   
 
4 x 800m 

 1  RCG  9'44.70  
 3482 Van Cauteren Lore     
 3641 Venneman Nele     
 3312 De Schaepmeester Jolien     
 3481 Van Cauteren Lize     
 2  DAC  9'47.04  
 3685 Vermijs Saar     
 3710 Moreels Lara     
 3726 Demedts Lien     
 3684 Van Craenenbroeck Eline     
 3  HCO  9'58.05  
 3241 Sabbe Marie   
 3239 Desaever Hanne   
 3237 Beel Esther   
 3244 Vancoppenolle Anneleen   
 4  FLAC  10'12.40  
 3554 Staelens Sayanah   
 3180 Mylle Ine   
 3176 Quatacker Lore   
 3407 Dedeyne Annouk   
 5  EA  10'20.44  
 3802 Dillens Judith     
 3507 De Vlieger Ilkje     
 3396 Wilmot Kyra     
 3400 Van Den Broeck Lise     
 6  LOOI  10'57.27  
 3401 Steegmans Anouk   
 3280 Mennes Lore   
 3732 Hermans Falke   
 3279 Ryckaert Lana   
 

Alle Categorieën 

4 x 100m 

Reeks:1  
 1  CSDY  48.72  
 511 Brahy Zoe   
 2119 Trussart Veronique   
 1886 Ego Caroline   
 4108 Coulon Geraldine   
 2  AVLO  49.55  
 394 Sturm Jasmin   
 1412 De Wael Els   
 233 Van Puyvelde Anke   
 995 Verdurmen Linsey   
 3  AZW  49.90  
 3388 Dheedene Fyllis   
 1091 Dupont Louise   
 3394 Verdonck Michèle   
 136 Derolez Marie   
 4  CABW  51.00  
 4260 Sturbois Noemie   
 509 Dewilde Manon   
 630 Saint Paul Justine   
 1842 Smets Fanny   
 5  JSMC  52.09  
 2098 Crahay Lucie   
 4409 Degand Mathilde   
 4042 Gobert Clelie   
 4043 Vanooteghem Pistil   
 6  ACP  52.18  
 1071 Deville Sofie   
 1694 Lissens Laurien   
 1331 Ricour Bea   
 395 Goesseye Lies   
 7  HERV  52.36  
 1992 Pinckaers Sylvie   
 644 Nihant Ludivine   
 4079 Mercenier Alice   
 1991 Huynen Celine   
Reeks:2  
 1  LYRA  48.83  
 379 Mehuys Elise   
 259 Tessens Helena   
 3608 Swinnen Moran   
 1451 Huysmans Jane   
 2  ROBA  49.00  
 1524 Andries Lien   
 51 Bellemans Inge   
 1662 Duinslaeger Eva   
 246 Roucourt Romy   
 3  DEIN  49.08  
 343 Van De Walle Emma   
 3796 Sprangers Fien   
 82 Coppenolle Emma   
 1388 De Jans Marlien   
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4  KAAG  49.71  
 904 Lambrecht Charlotte   
 301 Bogaert Annelies   
 352 De La Mane Marie   
 1539 Spileers Aurelie   
 5  VMOL  51.67  
 3259 Foets Jolien   
 182 Horemans Jana   
 3252 Ooms Lenie   
 957 De Laet Eva   
   CRAC  DNF  
 1794 Mboulou Prodige Anais*   
 1562 Chartier Camille   
 1594 Hamelat Kenza   
 2027 Vernimmen Marie   
   RESC  DNF  
 640 Kassianoff Sylvie   
 713 Badji Jalika   
 1830 Lins Noemie   
 747 Mwamine Robine  
FINALE 

 1  LYRA  48.81  
 379 Mehuys Elise   
 259 Tessens Helena   
 3608 Swinnen Moran   
 1451 Huysmans Jane   
 2  CSDY  48.89  
 511 Brahy Zoe   
 2119 Trussart Veronique   
 1886 Ego Caroline   
 4108 Coulon Geraldine   
 3  DEIN  48.91  
 343 Van De Walle Emma   
 3796 Sprangers Fien   
 82 Coppenolle Emma   
 1388 De Jans Marlien   
 4  ROBA  49.32  
 1524 Andries Lien   
 51 Bellemans Inge   
 1662 Duinslaeger Eva   
 246 Roucourt Romy   
 5  AVLO  49.38  
 394 Sturm Jasmin   
 1412 De Wael Els   
 121 Vandorpe Axelle   
 995 Verdurmen Linsey   
 6  AZW  50.12  
 3388 Dheedene Fyllis   
 1091 Dupont Louise   
 3394 Verdonck Michèle   
 136 Derolez Marie   
 7  KAAG  50.56  
 904 Lambrecht Charlotte   
 301 Bogaert Annelies   
 352 De La Mane Marie   

 1539 Spileers Aurelie   
 8  CABW  51.34  
 4260 Sturbois Noemie   
 509 Dewilde Manon   
 630 Saint Paul Justine   
 1842 Smets Fanny   
  
4 x 200m 

Reeks:1  
 1  ROBA  1'41.26  
 1524 Andries Lien   
 1662 Duinslaeger Eva   
 1417 Lenchant Sietske   
 51 Bellemans Inge   
 2  CABW  1'45.48  
 1916 Ferauge Lucie   
 3988 Amellal Maryam   
 1985 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia   
 1911 Baudrez Charline   
 3  ATLA  1'46.16  
 281 Panis Keanne   
 3324 Teuwen Frederique   
 3322 Nijs Bo   
 1022 Groenen Martine   
 4  AVLO  1'46.33  
 121 Vandorpe Axelle   
 995 Verdurmen Linsey   
 3205 Top Maya   
 1412 De Wael Els   
 5  KAAG  1'47.94  
 1539 Spileers Aurelie   
 301 Bogaert Annelies   
 352 De La Mane Marie   
 904 Lambrecht Charlotte   
 6  RESC  1'48.16  
 713 Badji Jalika   
 640 Kassianoff Sylvie   
 1830 Lins Noemie   
 747 Mwamine Robine   
 7  JSMC  1'51.53  
 4409 Degand Mathilde   
 4042 Gobert Clelie   
 4043 Vanooteghem Pistil   
 1332 Vanooteghem Abygaelle   
 8  ACP  1'51.63  
 1071 Deville Sofie   
 1694 Lissens Laurien   
 1331 Ricour Bea   
 395 Goesseye Lies   
Reeks:2  
 1  CSDY  1'44.16  
 511 Brahy Zoe   
 2119 Trussart Veronique   
 1886 Ego Caroline   
 4108 Coulon Geraldine   
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 2  OEH  1'44.74  
 3881 Kassongo Leslie   
 3414 Schets Kjenta   
 3544 Degrève Robin   
 1290 Van Diest Dorien   
 3  AZW  1'44.83  
 3388 Dheedene Fyllis   
 1091 Dupont Louise   
 139 Swiers Hanne   
 136 Derolez Marie   
 4  DAC  1'46.74  
 1056 Beyens Mirthe   
 316 Mauel Anna Lena*   
 1263 De Win Dinja   
 619 Deroost Frea   
 5  CRAC  1'50.54  
 1794 Mboulou Prodige Anais*   
 1562 Chartier Camille   
 1594 Hamelat Kenza   
 2027 Vernimmen Marie   
 6  VMOL  1'51.03  
 182 Horemans Jana   
 3252 Ooms Lenie   
 3259 Foets Jolien   
 957 De Laet Eva   
 7  USBW  1'51.39  
 1601 Heymans Shanna   
 4150 Saint Paul Elisabeth   
 1812 Ballou Rebecca*   
 4422 Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie   
   ACME  DIS 170.7 
 1370 Desondre Justine   
 1174 Dauwens Axelle   
 1157 Vanhaen Shana   
 1350 Daelemans Sofie   
FINALE 

 1  CABW  1'41.61  
 4059 Famenne Coline   
 1956 De Temmerman Gaelle   
 1985 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia   
 1911 Baudrez Charline   
 2  CSDY  1'42.59  
 1300 Gautier Celine   
 4108 Coulon Geraldine   
 1886 Ego Caroline   
 2119 Trussart Veronique   
 3  AZW  1'43.48  
 3388 Dheedene Fyllis   
 1091 Dupont Louise   
 139 Swiers Hanne   
 136 Derolez Marie   
 4  OEH  1'43.51  
 3881 Kassongo Leslie   
 3414 Schets Kjenta   
 3544 Degrève Robin   

 1290 Van Diest Dorien   
 5  DAC  1'45.75  
 1056 Beyens Mirthe   
 316 Mauel Anna Lena*   
 1263 De Win Dinja   
 619 Deroost Frea   
 6  AVLO  1'46.15  
 121 Vandorpe Axelle   
 995 Verdurmen Linsey   
 3205 Top Maya   
 1412 De Wael Els   
 7  ATLA  1'51.86  
 281 Panis Keanne   
 3324 Teuwen Frederique   
 3322 Nijs Bo   
 1022 Groenen Martine   
   ROBA  DIS 170.7 
 1524 Andries Lien   
 1662 Duinslaeger Eva   
 1417 Lenchant Sietske   
 51 Bellemans Inge   
 
4 x 400m 

 1  CABW  3'54.30  
 1956 De Temmerman Gaelle   
 4059 Famenne Coline   
 1985 Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia   
 1911 Baudrez Charline   
 2  ACME  4'02.71  
 813 Lannoo Lien   
 1175 Vercruysse Jesse   
 3305 Wittevrongel Jenka   
 220 Van Basselaere Lindsay   
 3  KAAG  4'04.07  
 3613 Cornelis Jacintha   
 52 Hemelsoet Lara   
 932 Garré Maaike   
 261 De Mulder Paulien   
 4  RCG  4'06.88  
 359 De Pryck Marlies   
 39 De Keyser Emma   
 1523 Horions Nele   
 828 De Meyer Jolien   
 5  CSDY  4'24.34  
 4134 Stavart Marie   
 1303 Roelandts Manon   
 4311 Foret Marion   
 1302 Verhoeven Charlotte   
 6  USBW  4'27.57  
 1840 Nicaise Justine   
 1838 Blommaert Anais   
 4429 Demuth Florianne   
 4402 Boels Nadege   
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4 x 800m 

 1  CABW  9'29.15  
 1901 De Meulemeester Nadege   
 3987 Martens Catherine   
 4016 Draux Celine   
 1957 Barnes Stephanie*   
 2  ACP  9'31.04  
 1059 Van Den Driessche Melissa    
 127 Deville Annelies     
 3348 Pardaens Febe     
 1058 Pardaens Hanne     
 3  ACW  9'37.84  
 3278 Van Lysebetten Helen     
 1005 Vanheck Evelien     
 1650 Brys Sofie     
 1060 Van Bogaert Valerie     
 4  ARCH  9'40.71  
 526 Bossiroy Lou   
 1846 Bihain Amelie   
 4065 Joris Emilie   
 1935 Gerardy Aline   
 5  ATH  10'09.60  
 4153 Bossut Mathilde     
 1370 Fasciaux Laura     
 1369 Fasciaux Alicia     
 1284 Deleersnyder Alisson     
 6  RESC  10'51.30 BK1 MAS  
 3953 Adam Benedicte   
 3870 Dujardin Sylvie   
 3871 Nkumu Bakuba Nancy   
 3872 Cardenas Ojito Janet   
 7  SMAC  10'59.88 BK2 MAS 
 3601 Lulling Anne Helene   
 3647 Rabeux Christine   
 3787 Charlot Christelle   
 3644 Noel Stephanie   
 
Masters 

4 x 100m 

 1  ACHL  52.23  
 2379 Thys Veronique   
 2729 Peetermans Ilse   
 2713 Verlinden An   
 2376 Buyens Mieke   
 2  RESC  56.97  
 3648 Boonaert Caroline   
 3872 Cardenas Ojito Janet   
 3874 Debaillie Isabelle   
 3871 Nkumu Bakuba Nancy   
 3  DCLA  58.09  
 3084 Duts Cindy   
 3085 Vanhellemont An   
 3086 Bottin Hilde   
 3510 Sommereyns Eva   
 4  OCAN  61.13  

 3649 Escarmelle Alexandra   
 3696 Cooremans Veronique   
 3737 Zaros Stephanie   
 3695 Troonen Maryline   
 
Mannen 

Cadetten 

4 x 100m  

Reeks:1  
 1  RESC  46.35  
 1510 Okeowo Peredjo   
 1613 Kasmi Amine   
 1693 Geerts Gregory   
 1926 Nkiere Danfuname Rene   
 2  DEIN  47.30  
 197 Cautaerts Justin   
 188 Sap Arthur   
 198 Zutterman Kasper   
 173 Vanlierde Jorg   
 3  ACHL  47.54  
 69 Rombaut Stijn   
 388 Peeters Axl   
 331 Wynants Jarne   
 58 Van Hove Arne   
 4  KAAG  48.45 
 105 Van Damme Robin   
 319 Thomas Cedric   
 398 Lagast Karel   
 499 Goeteyn Jenten   
 5  AVT  48.73  
 524 Gaens Noah   
 939 Geerts Yannick   
 78 Smeets Rutger   
 100 Van Der Gaast Lars   
 6  ATH  50.17  
 1640 Degand Theo   
 1279 Mazebo Simon   
 1902 Lampe Louis   
 1737 Malice Sacha   
Reeks:2  
 1  SER  47.05  
 1255 Quattrone Simon   
 1335 Monseur Martin   
 1699 Gobin Guillaume   
 1713 Pattacini Laoro   
 2  CSDY  48.00  
 1290 Byl Quentin   
 1744 Sondag Gil   
 1298 Maggiolini Luca   
 1303 Colle Florian   
 3  DCLA  48.97  
 6 Torfs Kasper   
 2 Sisk Pieter   
 4 Van Wolputte Arne   
 1052 Ferraris Alexander Carlo*  
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 4  ACW  49.47  
 27 Frencken Mathieu   
 1112 Vanderkelen Largo   
 274 Boone Jonas   
 33 Meese Maarten   
   OSGA  DNF  
 1536 Medici Nando   
 1791 Carlier Arthur   
 1285 Pizzolato Lorenzo   
 1268 Schram Hugo   
   ROBA  DNF  
 520 Van Breedam Brecht   
 519 Van Den Berghe Wouter   
 455 Goris Pieter   
 909 Braile Luca   
FINALE 

 1  DEIN  46.61  
 197 Cautaerts Justin   
 188 Sap Arthur   
 198 Zutterman Kasper   
 173 Vanlierde Jorg   
 2  SER  46.96  
 1255 Quattrone Simon   
 1335 Monseur Martin   
 1699 Gobin Guillaume   
 1713 Pattacini Laoro   
 3  ACHL  47.77  
 69 Rombaut Stijn   
 388 Peeters Axl   
 331 Wynants Jarne   
 58 Van Hove Arne   
 4  CSDY  48.09  
 1290 Byl Quentin   
 1744 Sondag Gil   
 1298 Maggiolini Luca   
 1303 Colle Florian   
 5  KAAG  48.32  
 105 Van Damme Robin   
 319 Thomas Cedric   
 398 Lagast Karel   
 499 Goeteyn Jenten   
 6  DCLA  48.65  
 6 Torfs Kasper   
 2 Sisk Pieter   
 4 Van Wolputte Arne   
 1052 Ferraris Alexander Carlo*  
 7  AVT  49.18  
 524 Gaens Noah   
 939 Geerts Yannick   
 78 Smeets Rutger   
 100 Van Der Gaast Lars   
   RESC  DNS  
 1510 Okeowo Peredjo   
 1613 Kasmi Amine   
 1693 Geerts Gregory   

 1926 Nkiere Danfuname Rene   
 
4 x 800m  

 1  KAAG  8'34.19  
 1111 Cattrijse Ruben   
 107 Hens Kobe   
 1187 Fasseur Brecht  
 108 Guilbert Thibauld   
 2  DCLA  8'40.16  
 882 Parmentier Ewoud   
 491 Janssens Warre   
 338 Grimard Guillaume   
 2 Sisk Pieter   
 3  VS  8'42.52  
 759 Vindevogel Louis   
 751 Meganck Simon   
 757 Vandenborne Tim   
 809 De Smet Tibo   
 4  ATLA  8'49.38  
 300 Pannemans Stef   
 298 Janssen Matthias   
 449 Jacobs Wouter   
 299 Pannemans Thomas   
 5  ACHL  8'59.80  
 459 Vervoort Cedric   
 67 Van Leuffelen Jelle   
 603 Vanoppen Thomas   
 323 Geens Jonas   
 6  AZW  9'00.37  
 542 Houpline Gauthier   
 438 Messiaen Tijs   
 442 Vanhuysse Michiel   
 432 Desimpelaere Jolan   
 7  CSDY  9'14.71  
 1294 Antoine Gilles   
 1298 Maggiolini Luca   
 1290 Byl Quentin   
 1302 Crickillon Tancrede   
   WACO  DIS 170.7 
 1415 Huberland Baptiste   
 1709 Bottin Joel   
 1416 Jacquemin Julian   
 1417 Joris Nicolas  
 
Scholieren 

4 x 100m 

Reeks:1  
 1  RESC  44.25  
 3390 Hoorens Christopher   
 3435 Tshitwenu Florian   
 3434 Van Hamme Arno   
 3305 Yech Chou Mehdi   
 2  DEIN  44.65  
 2854 Gielen Emmanuel   
 2237 Ingelaere Brian   
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 2605 Vervynck Thomas   
 2252 Capiau Tobias   
 4  ROBA  45.98  
 2305 Snoeks Jasper   
 2650 De Clerck Niels   
 2741 Geerts Robbe   
 2218 Bellemans Tom   
 5  EA  46.45  
 2403 Depoortere Kevin   
 2411 De Decker Arno   
 2401 Coppieters Kasper   
 2131 Jacobs Sven   
 6  DCLA  46.52  
 2847 Van Kersschaever Egon   
 2107 Delecluse Floris   
 2103 Perdieus Siebe   
 2360 Gilis Lennert   
 7  KAPE  46.76  
 2807 Richter Jordi   
 2308 Vermeulen Jochem   
 2231 Van Den Eynden Jordi   
 2799 Gommers Jeroen   
   WACO  DIS 170.7 
 3381 Renard Victor   
 3420 Snyders Camille   
 3419 Snyders Antoine   
 3323 Dupriez Gregoire   
   CABW  DIS 170.7 
 3406 Robert Andreas   
 3287 Fasol Jerome   
 3189 Keiser Loic   
 3019 Brouwers Amaury   
Reeks:2  
 2  ATLA  44.95  
 2776 Bijnens Niels   
 2327 Loyens Dennis   
 2326 Groenen Bernard   
 2328 Quagliara Ruben   
 3  KAAG  45.60  
 2395 Van Glabeke Simon   
 2287 De Ruyter Bavo   
 2394 Vander Vennet Jonas   
 2686 Dumon Reindert   
 4  CSDY  45.60  
 3140 Fiset Alexandre   
 3116 Ryckewaert Maxime   
 3024 Autphenne Charles   
 3096 Savary Jeremy   
 5  LYRA  46.63  
 2445 Castrel Yentel   
 2529 Leflot Tyron   
 2770 Grietens Jan   
 2773 Lemouche Maarten   
 6  OLSE  47.48  
 3659 Appiah Egbert   

 2489 Van Gelder Dries   
 3662 Taeymans Ilias   
 2900 Ducene Vincent   
 7  KKS  47.82  
 2832 Van Iseghem Tim   
 2166 Monserez Dylan   
 2687 Denolf Olivier   
 2685 Laevens Niels   
   SMAC  DIS 163.3 
 3175 Tangni Yannick   
 3177 Kapenda Nathan   
 3180 Gillis Simon   
 3178 Kapenda Raphael   
   OB  DNF  
 2565 Van Hauter Maarten   
 2331 De Koninck Stijn   
 2546 Willem Ward   
 2468 Van De Sande Alessandro   
FINALE 

 1  RESC  42.91  
 3390 Hoorens Christopher   
 3435 Tshitwenu Florian   
 3434 Van Hamme Arno   
 3305 Yech Chou Mehdi   
 2  DEIN  44.04  
 2854 Gielen Emmanuel   
 2237 Ingelaere Brian   
 2605 Vervynck Thomas   
 2252 Capiau Tobias   
 3  ATLA  44.53  
 2776 Bijnens Niels   
 2327 Loyens Dennis   
 2326 Groenen Bernard   
 2328 Quagliara Ruben   
 4  CSDY  44.63  
 3140 Fiset Alexandre   
 3116 Ryckewaert Maxime   
 3024 Autphenne Charles   
 3096 Savary Jeremy   
 5  ROBA  45.16  
 2305 Snoeks Jasper   
 2650 De Clerck Niels   
 2304 De Samblanx Florian   
 2218 Bellemans Tom   
 6  DCLA  45.59  
 2847 Van Kersschaever Egon   
 2107 Delecluse Floris   
 2103 Perdieus Siebe   
 2360 Gilis Lennert   
 7  KAAG  45.68  
 2395 Van Glabeke Simon   
 2287 De Ruyter Bavo   
 2394 Vander Vennet Jonas   
 2686 Dumon Reindert   
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 8  EA  46.21  
 2403 Depoortere Kevin   
 2411 De Decker Arno   
 2401 Coppieters Kasper   
 2131 Jacobs Sven   
 
4 x 800m 

 1  RCG  8'11.46  
 2579 Boone Janik   
 2673 Mortier Jennen   
 2125 Rahoens Creo   
 2670 Owusu Dylan   
 2  KAAG  8'17.16  
 2176 Braems Wannes   
 2175 Clarysse Jacob   
 2509 Lafort Quinten   
 2174 Hens Wolf   
 3  CSDY  8'17.50  
 3141 Ercolani Benoit   
 3115 Descamps Emile   
 3328 Laurent Elliot   
 3025 Delvoie Maxime   
 4  LYRA  8'23.85  
 2336 Engels Vincent   
 2934 Verschaeren Pieter-jan   
 2739 Vlaminckx Sander   
 2740 Lemouche Lindert   
 5  AVT  8'41.49  
 2146 Claes Nico   
 2145 Boutsen Bart   
 2558 Lierman Rune   
 2144 Beckers Wim   
 7  LIER  8'47.16  
 2383 Denaux Jesse   
 2385 Heylen Maarten   
 2657 Ons Vincent   
 2989 De Kinder Jan   
 8  ROBA  8'53.20  
 3673 Van Den Bosch Maarten   
 2220 Lemmens Tuur   
 2219 Demol Brecht   
 2447 Salaets Rob   
   VS  DNS  
 2993 D'haeyer Arne   
 2704 Verloove Lander   
 3683 Van Der Hoeven Brecht   
 2694 Dhondt Thomas   
   ACP  DIS 170.7 
 2202 Driessens Wannes   
 2644 Ricour Robbe   
 2177 Timmermans Lode   
 2368 Deville Jeroen   
 
 
 

Alle Categorieën 

4 x 100m 

Reeks:1  
 1  RESC  42.89  
 2826 Caluwe Arnaud   
 3083 Ammar Khodja Brahim   
 2593 Lins Sebastien   
 3391 Campener Corentin  
 2  ACW  43.30  
 2391 Vereecken Dimitri   
 2196 Meyer Yannick   
 2324 Van De Voorde Gerben   
 410 Rossaert Michaël   
 3  USBW  43.72  
 813 Kohl Geoffrey   
 901 Mayne Marty   
 864 Defauw Sebastien   
 865 Mengal Simon   
 4  JSMC  44.52  
 847 Baelen Theo   
 738 Lannoy Brennet Julien   
 899 Christiaens Victorien   
 858 Verdonck Cyril   
 5  KAAG  44.66  
 46 Pausenberger Yves   
 2317 Dezutter Michaël   
 356 Apers Gilles   
 2423 De Muinck Pieterjan   
 6  HAMM  44.92  
 2190 Van Damme Jens   
 147 Temmermans Viktor   
 2185 Goossens Gilles   
 1954 Dullaert Sander   
 7  RCT  45.81  
 427 Callewaert Tim   
 1682 De Clerck Jens   
 280 Roofthooft Andreas   
 2150 El Madrari Mounir**   
   OCAN  DNS  
 2735 Le Men Benoit   
 2883 Pire Benjamin   
 2588 Lejeune Bastien   
 3021 Mossoux Regis   
Reeks:2  
 1  VAC  42.99  
 2144 Van Mele Pieter   
 2145 Briers Kristof   
 2199 Ulens Thijs   
 2293 Verhoeven Wout   
 2  CABW  43.29  
 2928 Giraud Pierre Alexis*   
 2994 Bux Anthony   
 2854 Datoussaid Mehdi   
 2815 Heymans Samuel   
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 3  KKS  43.35  
 2110 Huyghe Jon   
 1908 Herreman Lars   
 40 Goethals Bert   
 1800 Herreman Ingmar   
 4  VITA  43.45  
 497 Teugels Filip   
 2281 Stroobants Jori   
 205 Herregodts Preben   
 2651 Cobbaert Julian   
 5  ACHL  43.75  
 2020 De Pauw Brent   
 1011 Raets Glenn   
 399 Op De Beeck Frederic   
 24 Mees Jef   
 6  OLSE  43.84  
 2175 Lossie Yannick   
 1448 Hofmans Victor   
 503 Kikota Michee Jozef   
 2494 Gabriels Alexander   
 7  ARCH  46.14  
 2642 Gabriel Aurelien   
 3440 Dricot Benjamin   
 914 Dogimont Harold   
 3389 Dogimont Brieuc   
 8  LEBB  46.95  
 535 Kanguvu Rinaldy   
 430 Bagula Samuel   
 2354 Tas Frederik   
 276 Pieters Sven   
FINALE 

 1  RESC  42.19  
 2826 Caluwe Arnaud   
 3083 Ammar Khodja Brahim   
 2593 Lins Sebastien   
 3105 Broothaerts Damien   
 2  ACW  42.45  
 2391 Vereecken Dimitri   
 2196 Meyer Yannick   
 2324 Van De Voorde Gerben   
 410 Rossaert Michaël   
 3  CABW  42.65  
 2928 Giraud Pierre Alexis*   
 2994 Bux Anthony   
 2854 Datoussaid Mehdi   
 2815 Heymans Samuel   
 4  VAC  42.79  
 2144 Van Mele Pieter   
 2145 Briers Kristof   
 2199 Ulens Thijs   
 2293 Verhoeven Wout   
 5  VITA  43.26  
 497 Teugels Filip   
 2281 Stroobants Jori   
 205 Herregodts Preben   

 2651 Cobbaert Julian   
 6  KKS  43.67s  
 2110 Huyghe Jon   
 1908 Herreman Lars   
 40 Goethals Bert   
 1800 Herreman Ingmar   
 7  USBW  44.17  
 813 Kohl Geoffrey   
 901 Mayne Marty   
 864 Defauw Sebastien   
 865 Mengal Simon   
   ACHL  DNF  
 2020 De Pauw Brent   
 1011 Raets Glenn   
 399 Op De Beeck Frederic   
 24 Mees Jef   
  
4 x 200m 

Reeks:1  
 1  KKS  1'28.70  
 2110 Huyghe Jon   
 1908 Herreman Lars   
 508 Kesteloot Niels   
 1800 Herreman Ingmar   
 2  VAC  1'30.26  
 2144 Van Mele Pieter   
 2145 Briers Kristof   
 2199 Ulens Thijs   
 2293 Verhoeven Wout   
 3  RESC  1'30.96  
 912 Shutsha Kasongo Emmanuel   
 3391 Campener Corentin  
 3080 Niesen Charles   
 2782 Ghislain Arnaud   
 4  USBW  1'32.29  
 813 Kohl Geoffrey   
 901 Mayne Marty   
 864 Defauw Sebastien   
 865 Mengal Simon   
 5  OLSE  1'32.51  
 2175 Lossie Yannick   
 503 Kikota Michee Jozef   
 2494 Gabriels Alexander   
 1448 Hofmans Victor   
 6  LEBB  1'32.65  
 430 Bagula Samuel   
 2524 De Mol Aiko   
 106 Van Nuffel Danny   
 1252 De Maersschalck Pieter   
 7  CSDY  1'33.36  
 3140 Fiset Alexandre   
 3116 Ryckewaert Maxime   
 3024 Autphenne Charles   
 3096 Savary Jeremy   
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 8  HAMM  1'34.55  
 2190 Van Damme Jens   
 1954 Dullaert Sander   
 2185 Goossens Gilles   
 147 Temmermans Viktor   
Reeks:2  
 1  CABW  1'30.49  
 614 Denauw Antoine   
 2994 Bux Anthony   
 2854 Datoussaid Mehdi   
 2815 Heymans Samuel   
 2  RCG  1'30.80  
 3706 Hamza Elasri   
 250 Achten Leander   
 2027 De Greef Laurens   
 2059 Scheldeman Yestin   
 3  ACHL  1'31.60  
 2020 De Pauw Brent   
 1011 Raets Glenn   
 399 Op De Beeck Frederic   
 24 Mees Jef   
 5  RCT  1'36.20  
 2150 El Madrari Mounir**   
 427 Callewaert Tim   
 1682 De Clerck Jens   
 280 Roofthooft Andreas   
 6  ARCH  1'37.57  
 2642 Gabriel Aurelien   
 914 Dogimont Harold   
 3389 Dogimont Brieuc   
 3440 Dricot Benjamin   
 7  ATH  1'46.30  
 1279 Mazebo Simon   
 1737 Malice Sacha   
 1902 Lampe Louis   
 1640 Degand Theo   
   JSMC  DIS  
 3023 Poblome Olivier   
 738 Lannoy Brennet Julien   
 847 Baelen Theo   
 858 Verdonck Cyril   
   VITA  DNF  
 2651 Cobbaert Julian   
 205 Herregodts Preben   
 2281 Stroobants Jori   
 244 Sjuvarin Ivan   
FINALE 

 1  RESC  1'27.41  
 3435 Tshitwenu Florian   
 2782 Ghislain Arnaud   
 3080 Niesen Charles   
 3105 Broothaerts Damien   
 2  KKS  1'28.47  
 2110 Huyghe Jon   
 1908 Herreman Lars   

 508 Kesteloot Niels   
 1800 Herreman Ingmar   
 3  VAC  1'29.21  
 2144 Van Mele Pieter   
 2145 Briers Kristof   
 2199 Ulens Thijs   
 2293 Verhoeven Wout   
 4  RCG  1'29.40  
 3706 Hamza Elasri   
 250 Achten Leander   
 2027 De Greef Laurens   
 2059 Scheldeman Yestin   
 5  CABW  1'29.53  
 614 Denauw Antoine   
 2994 Bux Anthony   
 2854 Datoussaid Mehdi   
 2815 Heymans Samuel   
 6  OLSE  1'32.66  
 2175 Lossie Yannick   
 503 Kikota Michee Jozef   
 2494 Gabriels Alexander   
 1448 Hofmans Victor   
 7  USBW  1'32.94  
 813 Kohl Geoffrey   
 901 Mayne Marty   
 864 Defauw Sebastien   
 865 Mengal Simon   
   ACHL  DNS  
 2020 De Pauw Brent   
 1011 Raets Glenn   
 399 Op De Beeck Frederic   
 24 Mees Jef   
 
4 x 400m 

Reeks:1  
 1  RCG  3'21.52  
 1892 Van Peteghem Thijs   
 2321 De Beule Matthias   
 2032 De Raedt Stijn   
 2670 Owusu Dylan   
 2  SPA  3'22.89  
 2936 Crucifix Charles   
 875 Dewez Erwan   
 582 Schauwers Francois   
 2888 Balhan Robin   
 3  SMAC  3'23.20  
 833 Rosiere Arthur   
 732 Buen Abad Timothe   
 1514 Crestan Eliott   
 603 Bodart Antoine   
 4  VMOL  3'24.84  
 298 Swinnen Jef   
 459 Van Gool Pieter   
 1209 Versmissen Bart   
 1198 Hooyberghs Jens   
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 5  CSDY  3'25.57  
 665 Sandron Thibaut   
 2581 Tercelin Cedric   
 2806 Denoel Guillaume   
 2840 Vanda Raphael   
   AZW  DNF  
 1375 Ostyn Niels   
 1374 Opsomer Tomas   
 1768 Lesaffer Gilles   
 1512 Rotsaert Tibo   
Reeks:2  
 1  RESC  3'17.24 BK1 
 2593 Lins Sebastien   
 3108 Froidmont Arnaud   
 818 Nicodeme Romain   
 3083 Ammar Khodja Brahim   
 2  FLAC  3'19.53 BK2 
 2810 Vanhoof Robbe   
 2162 Vanhoucke Yngwie   
 1972 Sanctorum Mathias   
 1971 Bultheel Michael   
 3  DCLA  3'20.83 BK3 
 1147 De Wit Stijn   
 2107 Abts Willem   
 1647 Rummens Tim   
 2167 Hanjoul Denis   
 4  AVT  3'21.17  
 1709 Spaas Jan   
 1516 Latinne Reynaldo   
 1035 Motmans Glenn   
 1037 Vrijsen Vincent   
 5  LEBB  3'27.05  
 1868 Van Den Berghe Ruben   
 2524 De Mol Aiko   
 106 Van Nuffel Danny   
 1252 De Maersschalck Pieter   
 6  HERV  3'27.09  
 829 Degavre Lionel   
 628 Decoeur Arnaud   
 656 Pauly Roland   
 2634 Pauly Mickael   
 
4 x 800m 

 1  RFCL  7'43.09  
 2556 Fintolini Dorian   
 2753 Cardillo Joachim   
 2597 Kebron Quentin   
 2998 Moukrime Tarik   
 2  RESC  7'43.98  
 2782 Ghislain Arnaud   
 2783 Ruell Kim   
 3108 Froidmont Arnaud   
 2718 Balhan Pierre Antoine   
 3  ACHL  7'48.81  
 1013 Van Den Bossche Brian   

 1021 Verbiest Thomas   
 2190 Vriens Lukas   
 1017 Verbiest Maarten   
 4  RIEM  7'54.29  
 1781 Wytinck Thomas   
 1237 De Wulf Steven   
 2041 Baete Martijn   
 1927 Baete Gieljan   
 5  ACME  8'02.61  
 1050 Bruyneel Arthur   
 978 Braekevelt Jeroen   
 1473 Pieters Christof   
 8 Paermentier Benoit   
 6  ACP  8'03.21  
 143 Vanbever Arno   
 181 Stevens Wouter   
 1316 Dael Christophe   
 134 Pardaens Joren   
 7  USBW  8'04.69  
 3074 Pennewaert Guillem   
 2809 Coster Julien   
 642 Spigeleer Nicolas   
 700 Hinnekens Simon   
 8  AVLO  8'08.12  
 5189 Steyfkens Wouter   
 1856 De Bosscher Pieterjan   
 1867 De Schryver Davy   
 1693 De Bruyne Toon   
 9  CSDY  9'29.17  
 3026 Syfer Felix   
 3431 Teicher Mathias   
 3022 Pierre Corentin   
 617 Pierre Benjamin   
 
4 x 1500m 

 1  RESC  16'02.54  
 2719 Lejeune Emmanuel   
 633 Petitjean Simon   
 2718 Balhan Pierre Antoine   
 2783 Ruell Kim   
 2  AVLO  16'14.36  
 1652 Bonnaerens Kevin   
 1691 Hoste Levi   
 1690 Van Praet Ruben   
 1692 De Loose Steven   
 3  CABW  16'19.38  
 3018 Boulvin Dorian   
 2817 Dupont Francois   
 698 Maroye Nicolas   
 2812 Debjani Ismael   
 4  KKS  16'40.35  
 1457 Casteele Steven     
 1459 Casteele Tom     
 1460 Vandeweghe Lieven     
 1458 Casteele Mathijs     
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 5  DCLA  17'09.22  
 292 Potemans Sid   
 1260 Sodermans Jasper   
 1472 Lammens Wouter   
 1723 D'hoore Simon   
 6  ADD  17'18.16  
 236 Koonen Emiel     
 1926 Henri Arne     
 1571 Hubrechts Gijs     
 267 Kersten Dieter     
 7  CSDY  17'20.34  
 616 Fontaine Tanguy   
 2580 Piraux Olivier   
 3097 Delespesse Matthieu   
 2655 Delguste Martin   
 
Masters 

4 x 100m 

 1  RAM  46.41  
 5284 Bonte Dirk     
 4074 Pottiez Marc     
 4264 Wonnink Johan     
 5498 Goovaerts Ronny     
 2  LEBB  47.28  
 5373 Laisnez Sven   
 4007 Raemdonck Bart   
 4620 Vierendeels Jan   
 4485 Van Campenhout Dirk   
 3  WACO  48.40  
 7157 Maljean Stephane   
 7155 Woit Olivier   
 7159 Cabay Jean Louis   
 6829 Chababe Larbi   

 4  CSDY  48.80  
 6195 Leduc Jean Marc   
 6194 Lejeune Christophe   
 6395 Emond Gilles   
 6918 Poulain Philippe   
 5  RESC  49.37  
 6994 Sakow Nicolas   
 6648 Fellemans Emmanuel   
 6790 Gilson Benoit   
 7240 Van De Velde Frank   
 
4 x 800m 

 1  AVMO  8'53.98  
 4857 Huys Bart   
 4384 Tanghe Jeroen   
 3591 Willems Christophe   
 5154 Vanhoutte Gunther   
 2  RESC  9'29.40  
 6870 July Denis Michael   
 6738 Ceux Benoit   
 7031 Debrabandere Amaury   
 6899 Njema Imed*   
 3  CSDY  9'50.13  
 6395 Emond Gilles   
 6424 Van De Weyer Karel   
 6368 Eertmans Nicolas   
 6191 Bertrand Philippe   
 
 
 
 
 

 


